SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

ISIN: DKO0060696300

Overview

2024/07/12 17:20:00
Price

101.00 DKK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.60% (0.60)

DK0060696300
STG

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK

Consumer Products

Stock
1,163 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

101.20 DKK (132)

101.40 DKK (4,720)

100.60 DKK
101.40 DKK
100.60 DKK
100.40 DKK
101.03 DKK
138,964
13,983,379.63
456
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060696300&ID_NOTATION=153222681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1d88491403247bbbf3b92258ce464c18f6dedc1be7a76afb8bb37518a647492&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9ae0f5593a78375a6&time=1721011709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15ee8842a81f1dfcf9559db6f31e94fb048e87e85905218aa04e9bb8e9036af7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e04fc77e18905e27&time=1721011709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cea0ec2403e4ce019ac566e860e6d73fb7c2a43fffae6e56aeecda79e0778bd0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa21b9119758911cc&time=1721011709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ede853a33c466c496106fcd23da45ab7d6e9be8f11a1dd8286dbedc7e288ccd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=890d3670b727a5ff2&time=1721011709&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99af834fd37bdc02ea37c2e8f5b586e53500834874c7d8f087919a13c80bb4e7&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=09962e6e14eee8510&time=1721011709&tool=RSC

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
101.00 DKK

Difference

(] 0.60% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060696300

STG

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

1,163 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 101.20 DKK (132)
Ask (Ask size) 101.40 DKK (4,720)
Open 100.60 DKK
High 101.40 DKK
Low 100.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 100.40 DKK
VWAP 101.03 DKK
Volume (pcs) 138,964
Trading volume 13,983,379.63
Number of trades 456
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.22% -14.41% -19.59%
Perf (abs.) -22.50 -17.00 -24.60
Beta 0.05 0.13 0.22
Volatility 29.32 25.33 29.05
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Group

150.00
137.50
125.00
112.50
100.00

|

75.00

IMM V

Sy

h
qu w{ L‘ "’”WN "1

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

100.10 DKK (95,737
97.66 DKK (175,189
109.28 DKK (170,324
112.48 DKK (109,238
129.50 DKK (2024/03/14
94.50 DKK (2024/06/11
129.50 DKK (2024/03/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
94.50 DKK (2024/06/11)

All listings for SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/

Time

22:26

14:07

17:20

08:03

16:55

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

13.58 EUR 0.00 8
13.46 EUR 0.00 9
101.00 DKK 13.98 456
13.42EUR 0.00 2
100.80 DKK 0.00 2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=153222681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=428125529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154425070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306151174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154877119

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
06/07

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

08:44 13.26 EUR

15:32 14.25 USD

19:30 13.42 EUR

21:43 13.54 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154877119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153719578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157226606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344045995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154587361

SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO GROUP A/S DKK1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SCANDINAVIAN TOBACCO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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